C40 - Bluffton - Miller

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 09 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Indiana
United States of America

845ft (258m)

GMT -5

40.71653, -85.25467
land

C40

n/a

C40

793m (2602ft)
88°/268°
27m (90ft)
grass

681m (2234ft)
176°/ 356°
27m (90ft)
grass

No airport communication available for C40

Nearby beacons

code identifier

FWA FORT WAYNE VORTAC
MZZ MARION VOR/DME

MIE MUNCIE VOR/DME

JN BALLL (MUNCIE) NDB

MI BALLL (MUNCIE) NDB
OLK WEBSTER LAKE VOR
AWW WINCHESTER NDB

GW SHENK (AUBURN) NDB
OKK KOKOMO VORTAC

Al VIDEO (ANDERSON) NDB
GUS GRISSOM (PERU) VORTAC

dist bearing
16 14.2°
23.5 242.2°
29.4 196.2°
323 187°
323 187°
33.7 335.4°
36.2 148.7°
38.2 27.6°
38.3 256.7°
40.5 201.5°
41 265.4°

frequency
117.80
108.60
114.40
365
365
110.40
212
227
113.50
394
108.45
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UWL NEW CASTLE NDB 50.3 184.3° 385

SQ PNTHR (CONNERSVILLE) NDB 56.7 172.4° 227
DQN DAYTON VOR/DME 57.5 129.2° 114.50
UMP METROPOLITAN (INDIANAPOLIS) NDB 59.2 225.6° 338
GSH GOSHEN VORTAC 59.8 316.2° 113.70
RID RICHMOND VOR/DME 60.8 156.6° 110.60
AT BRUNY (DAYTON) NDB 67.1 133.3° 315
FV LAREZ (INDIANAPOLIS) NDB 70.5 225.3° 349
SB MISHA (SOUTH BEND) NDB 73.6 315.7° 341
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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